ST. JOHN NEPOMUCENE CHURCH

ACOLYTES LECTORS SERVERS USHERS OFFERTORY GIFTS
Solemnity of Mary
Thursday, 12/31/20 5:00 pm Bill Laughridge
Friday, 1/1/21 8:00 am Volunteer
Saturday, 1/2/21 Bob Masek
Sunday, 1/3/21 Barb Opp
Saturday, 1/9/21 Ron Walla
Sunday, 1/10/21 Peg Bouc
Saturday, 1/16/21 Bill Laughridge
Sunday, 1/17/21 Bob Masek
Saturday, 1/23/21 Ron Walla
Sunday, 1/24/21 Barb Opp
Saturday, 1/30/21 Bill Laughridge
Sunday, 1/31/21 Peg Bouc
January, 2021
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
12/31 1 FirstFridy= | 2 T7:30am
Solemnity of Mary eston Holy Hour
W 5:00 pm Mass Exposition to follow
Benediction at 9:10 am
NO SCHOOL Solemnity of Mary
. W 8:00 am Mass
Christmas Break T 6:00 pm Mass W 5:30 pm Mass
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
W 8:00 am Mass
T10:00 am Mass SCHOOL RESUMES St. John's St. John's
Basketball Tourney Basketball Tourney
CANCELLED CANCELLED
NHS Vocal
Epiphany Christmas Concert
of the Lord NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL 7:30pm W 5:30 pm Mass
10 1 12 13 14 15 16
T 8:00 am Mass Walk for Life
W 10:00 am Mass St. John’s Lincoln - 10am
Basketball Tourney ,
CANCELLED St. John's
Baskethall Tourney
. Neumann CANCELLED
Baptism Boosters Meeting
of The Lord 7:00 pm W 5:30 pm Mass
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
W 8:00 am Mass
T 10:00 am Mass | Martin Luther King
Jr. Day St. Wenceslaus
Pancake Feed
W 5:30 pm Mass
24 25 26 27 28 29
T 8:00 am Mass 30
W 10:00 am Mass
St. Wenceslaus St. J_ohns P.T.A.
Pancake Feed Meeting @ 6:30pm
W 5:30 pm Mass
31
T 8:00 am Mass
W 10:00 am Mass
Catholic Schools
Week Begins
ST. VITUS CHURCH
ACOLYTES LECTORS SERVERS USHERS OFFERTORY GIFTS
Solemnity of Mary
Friday, 1/1/21 6:00 pm Volunteer
Sunday, 1/3/21 Jeff Walla

Sunday, 1/10/21
Sunday, 1/17/21
Sunday, 1/24/21

Sunday, 1/31/21

Ron Furasek
Darrell Walla
Steve Bartek

Volunteer




